Model Series 900
Description
The MURPHYMATIC® Generator Engine Control System,
Series A900 is designed to meet the requirements of the
engine control, shutdown and alarm section of NFPA-110
“Emergency And Standby Power Systems”. The controller
also meets the minimum requirements of NFPA-99 “Health
Care Facilities” and the Canadian standard CAN/CSA-

12 in. (305 mm) x 7-1/2 in. (191 mm) x 5-1/2 in. (140 mm)
Dimensions
How to Order
To order the A900 that will suit your needs, please use
the part number designation diagram below.
A901 2 12
Engine
Blank: 4-cycle
2: 2-cycle
Base Model
A901: Level 1 NFPA-110
A902: Level 2 NFPA-110
A903: Level 2 with seven (7)
unlabeled visual alarms.
Voltage
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this Murphy product. Details are available on
request and are packed with each unit.
MGC900 Series Controller
Series A900 controllers are available—installed in a
MGC Generator Set Control Panel. These MGC panels
include one of the A900 series controllers, AC meters
and selectors switches, engine instruments and
shutdown controls; all in a NEMA 1 drip-proof enclosure.
A-9010B page 2 of 2
®
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 633-4500  fax (281) 633-4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
Villahermosa Office +52-993-3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100